Karta produktu: ATEX hose reel without hose. Capacity:
25 m 20 mm OD hose or 20 m 24 mm OD hose - In.
1/2" M - QOut. 1/2" M - Stainless steel shaft & swivel

product code: EXVGL601225STMX

Medium

Cisnienie [bar]

PN I

Srednica wlotu
Srednica wylotu

Waga [kgl

Warianty produktu

Index

ATEX hose reel without hose. Capacity: 25 m 20 mm OD hose or 20 m 24 mm OD
hose - In. 1/2" M - Out. 1/2" M - Stainless steel shaft & swivel
EXVGL601225STMX

VERVO Generate : 2026-02-21

VErvao

Woda
60
1/2"M
1/2"M
21,5

Price

Product prices willbecome
visible after signing in.
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